
7 Prova Esordienti B

27/04/2014 ‐ 7 prova esordienti B

200 Rana Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) VEZZOSO CLOE 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'27.50
2) TARANTINO GRETA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'27.80
3) TURANO EMMA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'28.10
4) CELIBERTI RACHELE 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'30.70
5) DE PECOL CHIARA 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'34.20
6) RAIMONDO CAROLA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'35.90
7) LETTIERI GIORGIA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'38.10
8) IANNONE GIULIA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'38.50
9) MARCHIONNI VALENTINA 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'38.70
10) BONADIO LUCREZIA 2004 Andrea Doria 03'39.40
) COSTA IRENE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'39.40
12) LAUTANIO MARTINA 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'39.70
13) STERPI SOFIA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'40.20
14) SHTETO GRETA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'40.30
15) PESENTI MARTINA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'40.60
16) SAMARITANI ELENA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'40.80
17) VASSALLO GIORGIA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'40.90
18) AMORETTI ANGELICA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'41.40
19) CAMA CHIARA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'43.10
20) PESCE GRETA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'45.10
21) CIPRO MAYA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'45.60
22) EL BARAKA SORAYA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'46.20
23) TIBERTI BEATRICE 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'47.30
24) LENZI SERENA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'47.40
25) STURLA SARA 2005 Chiavari Nuoto 03'49.20
26) CAPORELLO CHIARA 2005 on Sport Sestri Levante 03'49.60
27) CIFELLI ELISA 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'51.20
28) BOZZOLO GIORGIA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'52.60
29) BALITO GIULIA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'54.00
30) AVENA GAIA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'54.30
31) SODANO BEATRICE 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'55.50
32) VOLPARA ALICE 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'56.60
33) SACCHI VANESSA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'57.10
34) PODESTA' IRENE 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'57.60
35) RAUGEI GINEVRA 2005 Sportiva Sturla 03'58.20
36) PALLAVICINI MARTA 2005 Andrea Doria 03'58.30
37) CAVASSA BIANCA BENNI 2005 Sportiva Sturla 03'58.80
38) MARIN ALICE 2005 Andrea Doria 03'58.90
39) ALESSIO GIULIA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'59.70
40) LOI CARLA 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'02.10
41) ALESCIO ANNA 2005 Genova Nuoto 04'02.30
42) COZZANI ALICE 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'02.60
) OTTONELLO MATILDE 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'02.60
44) SURIANO LISA 2005 Genova Nuoto 04'03.20



45) NAPOLI ARIANNA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'04.40
46) CALZETTA GIORGIA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 04'05.70
47) ANDINA BEATRICE 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'06.20
48) LO MONACO LAURA 2005 Andrea Doria 04'06.60
49) DI GROTTOLE CAROLINA 2005 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 04'06.90
50) ARRIGO ELENA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'07.00
51) IERARDI SARA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'07.70
52) POZZI MARTINA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 04'08.60
53) MONALDI ANGELICA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'09.40
) SERINELLI LUDOVICA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'09.40
55) ZEZZO GIORGIA 2005 Andrea Doria 04'09.70
56) COSTA LARA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 04'12.50
57) CASANOVA BIANCA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'12.60
58) KUMMEL EVA 2005 Sportiva Sturla 04'12.70
59) TORACCA ALESSIA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 04'14.10
60) PILIA GIULIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 04'15.00
61) BANELLA MATILDA 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 04'15.10
62) GHIBELLINI FEDERICA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'15.40
63) ROSSI CAROLA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'17.40
64) DONATI GIULIA 2005 Lavagna90Dimeglio 04'19.40
) FASCE JOANNA 2005 Genova Nuoto 04'19.40
66) FORTUNATO SOFIA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 04'19.90
67) TOESCA FEDERICA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'21.10
68) FIORENZA SARA 2005 Andrea Doria 04'22.90
69) PEDEMONTE SILVIA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 04'24.50
70) DONDO ASIA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'26.00
71) DAMICO SOFIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 04'26.30
72) TERZOLO ELISA 2004 Nuoto Club Liguria 04'26.40
73) RAINIERI GIULIA 2005 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 04'27.50
74) ROTTA LUDOVICA 2005 Andrea Doria 04'29.10
75) MAZZARIOL EMMA 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'30.40
76) BUFFA SARA 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'31.40
) GHERSI ELISA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'31.40
78) BAFICO ISABEL 2005 on Sport Sestri Levante 04'32.20
79) CAVAGNOLI SOFIA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'32.90
80) BARDELLA CAROLA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 04'35.60
81) ALTIERI CHIARA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'37.70
82) KUMARASINGAM ASHVITHA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 04'39.00
83) RAIMONDI LAURA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'43.80
84) STRIANO SARA 2005 Sportiva Sturla 04'46.20
85) OTTONELLO AMBRA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'49.60
86) RICCI CHIARA 2005 Lavagna90Dimeglio 04'51.10
87) ORLANDO MARIANNA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'58.10
‐) GRILLO ALICE 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd  Squalif.
‐) ISPODAMIA BARBARA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd  Squalif.
‐) REBOLLINI CAMILLA 2004 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.

200 Rana Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) PESCE RICCARDO 2003 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'14.20
2) MORCHIO DAVIDE 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'17.90



3) LAZZARI EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'18.00
4) GNECCO GIANMARIA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 03'22.00
5) VULLO DANIELE 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'24.00
6) MACCAGNO LORENZO 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'24.70
) PINCIONE MATTIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'24.70
8) ZUNCHEDDU ACH 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'25.00
9) KAMBERI ENTON 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 03'28.20
10) COSTA FRANCESCO 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'29.20
11) VIMERCATI MATTEO 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'30.10
12) MANGIANTE PIETRO 2003 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'30.30
13) DAMONTE FRANCESCO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'30.70
14) MAUCERI FEDERICO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'31.00
15) DURLI GABRIELE 2004 Chiavari Nuoto 03'31.70
16) MASSEROTTI ANDREA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'32.50
17) FERREA MATTEO 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'34.80
18) ROBERTO RICCARDO 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'35.30
19) ZUNINO LUCA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'35.80
20) VITTORIA DANIELE 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'36.30
21) AZZINI ROBERTO 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 03'36.80
22) CONTI VALENTINO 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'37.50
) MANGIANTE CARLO 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'37.50
24) MOTTINELLI MARCO 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'39.00
25) ARTJON KAZAZI 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 03'39.60
26) CURTI MATTEO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'40.20
27) RISSO LORENZO 2004 Andrea Doria 03'40.60
28) BIGGI EDOARDO 2003 Andrea Doria 03'41.90
29) PAGLIUGHI GIACOMO 2003 Andrea Doria 03'42.00
30) CHIODINI DENIS 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'42.20
) DE ANGELIS MIRKO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'42.20
32) DI GIAMPAOLO FRANCESCO 2003 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'42.90
33) STARUS BOGDAN 2004 Andrea Doria 03'43.00
34) SAMBUCCO PIETRO 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 03'43.10
35) CARINI MATTIA NUNZIO 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'44.30
36) DE NEVI GABRIELE 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'45.10
37) SCLAVO MIRKO 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'45.80
38) CUDIZ EDOARDO 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'46.00
39) ROLLA MATTEO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'46.20
) VLLHAU DAVIDE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'46.20
41) ZACCAGNO SAMUELE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'47.20
42) CORSINI ALESSIO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'47.60
43) TARAMASCO NICOLA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'48.10
44) GHIO GIACOMO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'48.30
45) MARAGLIANO ROBERTO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'49.70
46) CEDRO FRANCESCO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'50.40
47) SALVATORI DANIELE 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'51.10
48) DELIA DANILO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'52.70
49) CASTIGLIANO MARCO 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'54.00
) NEGRO NICOLO' GIUSEPPE 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'54.00
51) VITALE EDMUNDO GABRIELE 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'55.70
52) CERIOLO SIMONE 2004 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'55.80
53) DA SILVA BENZONI RAFAEL 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'56.50



54) MORA ANDREA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'56.70
55) CARLUCCI MARCO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'56.80
56) SIMI DE BURGIS NICOLO' 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'57.40
57) VERDOIA EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'57.90
58) PERCIVALE LUCA 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'59.00
59) FERRARO WALTER 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'59.40
60) MORETTI CARLO 2004 Andrea Doria 03'59.60
61) GESSAGA MARCO 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'00.00
62) ZAPPA LORENZO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 04'01.10
63) VIOLA PIETRO 2004 Sportiva Sturla 04'01.70
64) BRICHETTO EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'02.20
65) CAMPEGGIO LUDOVICO 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 04'03.10
66) CIPOLLONE DAVIDE 2003 Sportiva Sturla 04'03.80
) GHETTI FILIPPO 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 04'03.80
68) MANIS LUCA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'04.30
) MARRE' DAVIDE 2004 Chiavari Nuoto 04'04.30
70) BRUZZONE FABRIZIO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'04.60
71) COSTANTINO LORENZO 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'05.10
72) MARZOLLA MATTEO 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 04'05.80
73) FRANCHINI LORENZO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'07.30
74) MOSCHET DAVIDE 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 04'07.40
75) FERRARA LUCA 2004 Genova Nuoto 04'07.70
76) ANDI FRANCESCO 2004 Sportiva Sturla 04'09.10
77) AGOSTONI GIONATA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'09.20
78) DELITALA ANDREA 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'10.20
79) RADICI MATTEO 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'13.80
80) GAGGERO MATTEO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'17.40
81) PADUANO MATTEO 2004 Andrea Doria 04'18.70
82) TUCCI FABIO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'23.90
83) FERRARI EMANUELE 2004 Andrea Doria 04'24.00
84) ABBO LEONARDO 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'25.50
) DESIDERIO LUCA 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 04'25.50
86) ROCCA STEFANO 2004 Genova Nuoto 04'25.60
87) CAPASSO FEDERICO 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 04'29.70
88) MOLINARI FILIPPO 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 04'35.50
89) TERRIBILI ALESSANDRO 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 04'44.30
90) SILVA ANDREA 2004 Andrea Doria 04'44.40
‐) BASSO MATTIA 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd  Squalif.
‐) MARTINI LORENZO 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria  Squalif.
‐) PELTI LUCA 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio  Squalif.

50 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) AMALFITANO MARTINA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'37.30
2) BALZI GIADA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'37.50
3) FONTANA ESTER 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'37.60
4) PODDINE ELISA 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'37.80
5) ANGILETTA ANGELICA 2004 Andrea Doria 00'38.00
6) GUARISCO MARTINA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'38.20
7) MASIA MICHELA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'38.80
8) CUZZUPE' ILARIA 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'38.90



9) CIPRIANI MADDALENA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 00'39.30
10) GARIPOLI SARA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 00'39.90
11) TARANTINO GRETA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'40.70
12) RAVASCHIO ELENA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'40.90
13) COSTA IRENE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'41.00
14) CONSIGLIO VIRGINIA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 00'41.40
) DIBIASE FABIOLA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 00'41.40
16) CAPPANERA GRETA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 00'41.50
17) GAGGERO ERICA 2005 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'42.00
18) GELAINI MARTINA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'42.70
19) DELFINO MATILDE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'43.10
20) RAUGEI GINEVRA 2005 Sportiva Sturla 00'43.20
21) SODANO BEATRICE 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'43.40
22) BOCCATO ASIA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'43.50
23) STURLA SARA 2005 Chiavari Nuoto 00'43.70
24) MUZATSINDA SARA 2004 Andrea Doria 00'43.80
25) FRANCESCHINI RACHELE 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'44.00
26) AZZARELLI LUCREZIA BARBARA 2005 Andrea Doria 00'44.30
27) ARTEAGA MELANIE 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'44.40
28) DE PECOL CHIARA 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'44.70
29) LATTA GIULIA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'44.80
30) GENTILE GRETA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'44.90
31) GHIGLIONE SOFIA 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'45.00
32) REBOLLINI CAMILLA 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'45.50
33) SHTETO GRETA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'45.60
34) COSULICH FRANCESCA 2005 Genova Nuoto 00'45.80
) PILIA GIULIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 00'45.80
) ZHANG FEIRAN 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'45.80
37) MELA ELEONORA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'45.90
38) AVENA GAIA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 00'46.30
39) PEDEMONTE SILVIA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 00'46.60
40) DIVULSI GIORGIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 00'46.70
41) LAUTANIO MARTINA 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'47.10
42) SURIANO LISA 2005 Genova Nuoto 00'47.20
43) MARCHIONNI VALENTINA 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'47.30
) PRUZZO MICHELA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 00'47.30
45) ANDINA BEATRICE 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'47.90
) CAMA CHIARA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 00'47.90
) CAPORELLO CHIARA 2005 on Sport Sestri Levante 00'47.90
48) ALIU AURORA 2004 Chiavari Nuoto 00'48.00
49) FOLLEGOT LETIZIA 2005 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'48.10
50) FERDEGHINI GIULIA 2005 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'48.30
51) PIOTTI DOMITILLA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'48.50
52) ALESSIO GIULIA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 00'48.70
) FERRETTI EMMA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 00'48.70
54) BALLESTRA ALICE 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'48.90
55) CIFELLI ELISA 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'49.10
56) GRILLO ALICE 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'49.20
57) GHERSI ELISA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 00'49.30
58) TIBERTI BEATRICE 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'49.70
59) NAPOLI ARIANNA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'49.90



60) COZZANI ALICE 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'50.10
61) LENZI SERENA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'50.60
62) DAMICO SOFIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 00'50.70
63) BAFICO ISABEL 2005 on Sport Sestri Levante 00'51.00
64) DONDO ASIA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'51.10
) IERARDI SARA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'51.10
66) TERZOLO ELISA 2004 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'51.60
67) CAVASSA BIANCA BENNI 2005 Sportiva Sturla 00'52.00
68) DONATI GIULIA 2005 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'52.40
) LO MONACO LAURA 2005 Andrea Doria 00'52.40
70) CAVAGNOLI SOFIA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'52.50
71) CALZETTA GIORGIA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'52.70
) LANTERI GIULIA 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'52.70
73) VECCHI SOFIA 2005 Andrea Doria 00'54.00
74) ARRIGO ELENA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'54.20
75) BARDELLA CAROLA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'54.30
76) MIELES KAROL MICHELLE 2005 Andrea Doria 00'54.80
77) COPPOLA VERONICA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 00'55.10
78) SACCHI VANESSA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'55.50
79) OTTONELLO MATILDE 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'56.20
80) ARADO FRANCESCA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 00'56.60
) BALITO GIULIA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'56.60
82) LEMMI SARA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 00'56.90
83) CASANOVA BIANCA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'57.00
) MARIN ALICE 2005 Andrea Doria 00'57.00
85) ALAVAREZ ETIZIANA 2005 Chiavari Nuoto 00'57.60
86) BANELLA MATILDA 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'57.70
87) SERINELLI LUDOVICA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'57.90
88) FASCE JOANNA 2005 Genova Nuoto 00'58.40
89) ZEZZO GIORGIA 2005 Andrea Doria 00'58.60
90) PIZZIMBONE IRENE 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 00'58.80
91) FIORENZA SARA 2005 Andrea Doria 00'59.20
92) TOESCA FEDERICA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'59.70
93) ROSSI CAROLA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'00.30
94) MONALDI ANGELICA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'01.00
95) MAZZARIOL EMMA 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'01.80
96) GHIBELLINI FEDERICA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'04.20
‐) ALTIERI CHIARA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano  Squalif.
‐) GIANNANTONIO VALENTINA 2005 Andrea Doria  Squalif.

50 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) CUCCU ALBERTO 2003 Andrea Doria 00'35.10
) GHISELLI MATTEO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 00'35.10
) PERAZZO NICOLO' 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'35.10
4) BIGNONE WILLIAM 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'35.70
5) GIACHETTA PIETRO 2004 Andrea Doria 00'36.40
6) FENU JACOPO 2003 Genova Nuoto 00'37.10
7) ZUNINO LUCA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'37.50
8) FOSSATI PIETRO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'37.80
) ROA' CHRISTIAN 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'37.80



10) BUCCOLA SIMONE 2003 Genova Nuoto 00'38.00
11) RATTO STEFANO 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'38.10
12) RINALDI FILIPPO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'38.40
13) BARILE MATTEO 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 00'38.50
14) SARANGO ERICK 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 00'38.60
15) BONELLO MANUEL 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'38.80
16) PUGLIARO MARCO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'38.90
17) NEGRELLO TOMMASO 2003 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'39.00
18) APPIANO GIACOMO 2003 Andrea Doria 00'39.50
19) SBISA' UMBERTO 2003 Andrea Doria 00'39.70
20) CAPUTO MATTEO 2003 Sportiva Sturla 00'39.80
21) MARON LUCA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 00'39.90
22) MORELLO MARCO 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'40.30
23) BUSSOLO ANDREA 2003 Genova Nuoto 00'40.40
) LAZZARI EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'40.40
) MANGIANTE PIETRO 2003 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'40.40
26) FORNELLI SAMUELE 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 00'40.80
) IESTER DAVIDE 2004 Andrea Doria 00'40.80
28) BOLOGNA ALESSANDRO 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'40.90
) DURLI GABRIELE 2004 Chiavari Nuoto 00'40.90
30) MARTINELLI LUCA 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'41.20
31) LICINI LUCA 2003 Andrea Doria 00'41.30
32) MANTERO GIORGIO FRANCESCO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'41.60
) ROTA GABRIELE 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'41.60
34) MANGIANTE CARLO 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'41.80
) MOTTINELLI MARCO 2003 Genova Nuoto 00'41.80
36) MARZORATI STEFANO ELIA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'42.00
37) CONTI VALENTINO 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'42.10
38) ZUNCHEDDU ACH 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'42.40
39) CACCIAMANI RUBEN 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 00'42.70
40) COSTA FRANCESCO 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'43.20
41) SEMPLICINI DIEGO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 00'43.40
42) GARUTI GIOVANNI 2003 Andrea Doria 00'43.70
43) ARTJON KAZAZI 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 00'43.90
44) TERENZIO EMILIANO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'44.00
45) LANDI MARCO 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 00'44.10
46) CONTA GIACOMO 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'44.30
) GARBARINO LUCA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 00'44.30
) MARTELLI MASSIMILIANO 2003 Genova Nuoto 00'44.30
49) FANTI OMAR 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'44.40
) TACCHINI PIETRO 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 00'44.40
51) AGOSTONI GIONATA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'44.50
52) VALLE ROCCO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'44.70
53) BERLINGIERI FEDERICO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'44.80
54) BULGARELLI DANIELE 2004 Andrea Doria 00'45.00
) CHICCOLI JACOPO 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 00'45.00
) FRANCHINI LORENZO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'45.00
57) FERRARO WALTER 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 00'45.10
) MARGONE TOMMASO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'45.10
59) CHIODINI DENIS 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'45.20
60) CEDRO FRANCESCO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'45.30



61) TELAKU AURON 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 00'45.40
62) VLLHAU DAVIDE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'45.60
63) AZZINI ROBERTO 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 00'45.90
) CASTIGLIANO MARCO 2004 Sportiva Sturla 00'45.90
) MANIS LUCA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 00'45.90
) SANTONASTASO MARIO 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'45.90
67) VULLO DANIELE 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 00'46.10
68) SANSONE CARMINE 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'46.40
69) CIPOLLONE DAVIDE 2003 Sportiva Sturla 00'46.60
70) TARAMASCO NICOLA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'46.70
71) CORELLI DAVIDE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'47.10
72) CIAMPINI THOMAS 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'47.20
73) BATTAGLINO TOMMASO 2003 Sportiva Sturla 00'47.50
) GALASSINI FEDERICO 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'47.50
75) PAGLIUGHI GIACOMO 2003 Andrea Doria 00'48.00
76) CERIOLO SIMONE 2004 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'48.10
) COLANGELO DANIELE 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 00'48.10
) RIGA JACOPO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'48.10
) SCLAVO MIRKO 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'48.10
80) PICCAMIGLIO LUCA 2004 on Sport Sestri Levante 00'48.50
) TIRASSO SIMONE 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'48.50
82) RAVANELLO RICCARDO 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'48.60
83) PIREDDA MICHAEL 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'49.00
84) PASSANO GIULIO 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 00'49.20
85) CORSINI ALESSIO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'49.30
86) ISPULLA LEONARDO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'49.50
87) CILENTO LUCA 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'49.60
) FERRARI EMANUELE 2004 Andrea Doria 00'49.60
) SAMANDI HASSEN 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 00'49.60
90) MARTINI LORENZO 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'50.00
91) CUDIZ EDOARDO 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 00'50.10
) TAGLIATI DAVIDE 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'50.10
93) VIOLA PIETRO 2004 Sportiva Sturla 00'50.30
94) CURTI MATTEO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'50.90
) FERRARA LUCA 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'50.90
) RICCIARDI NICCOLÊ 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'50.90
97) BRUZZONE FABRIZIO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'51.10
98) CAVIGLIA MATTEO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'51.20
99) NEGRO NICOLO' GIUSEPPE 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'51.50
100) GAGGERO MATTEO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'52.00
101) CAMPEGGIO LUDOVICO 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 00'52.20
102) BASSO MATTIA 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'52.40
103) DELITALA ANDREA 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 00'52.60
104) BRICHETTO EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 00'52.80
105) BARBERA PAOLO 2004 Genova Nuoto 00'53.10
106) ROTA FEDERICO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 00'54.40
107) VITALE EDMUNDO GABRIELE 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'54.90
108) CAPASSO FEDERICO 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 00'55.40
109) CARISSIMI MARCO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 00'55.60
110) MORETTI CARLO 2004 Andrea Doria 00'56.00
111) PERCIVALE LUCA 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'56.10



112) VASSALLO ANDREA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 00'56.50
113) GUZZO EMANUELE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'56.70
114) TUCCI FABIO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'56.80
115) PELTI LUCA 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 00'57.30
116) FOGLIA JAVIER 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 00'58.10
117) SALVATORI DANIELE 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 00'58.60
118) DESIDERIO LUCA 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 01'00.10
119) SILVA ANDREA 2004 Andrea Doria 01'07.20
120) MENEGATTI ANDREA 2004 Andrea Doria ______
‐) OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2003 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.
‐) PADUANO MATTEO 2004 Andrea Doria  Squalif.

400 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) FONTANA ESTER 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 05'33.20
2) MASIA MICHELA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'38.50
3) AMALFITANO MARTINA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'40.40
4) BALZI GIADA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 05'44.10
5) CAPPANERA GRETA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'47.70
6) TURANO EMMA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'49.00
7) RAVASCHIO ELENA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 05'56.30
8) GAGGERO ERICA 2005 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 06'02.10
9) MUZATSINDA SARA 2004 Andrea Doria 06'03.60
10) DELFINO MATILDE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'04.30
11) CIPRIANI MADDALENA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 06'05.90
12) LETTIERI GIORGIA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 06'08.60
13) AMORETTI ANGELICA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 06'12.40
14) ANGILETTA ANGELICA 2004 Andrea Doria 06'13.20
15) PODDINE ELISA 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'17.40
16) STERPI SOFIA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 06'18.40
17) LATTA GIULIA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'19.40
18) GHIGLIONE SOFIA 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'20.50
19) CUZZUPE' ILARIA 2004 Genova Nuoto 06'21.20
20) GUARISCO MARTINA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 06'23.30
21) FRANCESCHINI RACHELE 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 06'24.00
22) ARTEAGA MELANIE 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'24.40
23) GENTILE GRETA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 06'25.70
24) CELIBERTI RACHELE 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 06'27.30
25) PESENTI MARTINA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'27.70
26) PESCE GRETA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 06'30.90
27) VASSALLO GIORGIA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'34.20
28) ZHANG FEIRAN 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'34.70
29) RAIMONDO CAROLA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 06'35.10
30) GARIPOLI SARA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 06'41.00
31) CONSIGLIO VIRGINIA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 06'42.70
32) ALESCIO ANNA 2005 Genova Nuoto 06'43.30
33) BALLESTRA ALICE 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 06'46.50
34) VEZZOSO CLOE 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'46.80
35) IANNONE GIULIA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'46.90
36) DIVULSI GIORGIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 06'50.00
37) BOZZOLO GIORGIA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 06'51.30



38) CIPRO MAYA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'53.60
39) LOI CARLA 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 06'55.40
40) EL BARAKA SORAYA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 06'57.40
41) PIOTTI DOMITILLA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 06'57.70
42) FOLLEGOT LETIZIA 2005 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'57.80
43) ARADO FRANCESCA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'59.20
44) FERDEGHINI GIULIA 2005 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 06'59.80
45) BOCCATO ASIA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 07'00.00
46) MELA ELEONORA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 07'00.70
47) SAMARITANI ELENA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 07'01.80
48) AZZARELLI LUCREZIA BARBARA 2005 Andrea Doria 07'03.70
49) DIBIASE FABIOLA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 07'06.70
50) FERRETTI EMMA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 07'07.00
51) GELAINI MARTINA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 07'07.20
52) COSULICH FRANCESCA 2005 Genova Nuoto 07'10.50
53) VOLPARA ALICE 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 07'12.60
54) LANTERI GIULIA 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 07'14.00
55) ROTTA LUDOVICA 2005 Andrea Doria 07'23.90
56) PRUZZO MICHELA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 07'28.20
57) PALLAVICINI MARTA 2005 Andrea Doria 07'30.20
58) VALLE VALENTINA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 07'36.20
59) PODESTA' IRENE 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 07'42.70
60) COSTA LARA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 07'45.00
61) COPPOLA VERONICA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 07'47.00
62) GIANNANTONIO VALENTINA 2005 Andrea Doria 07'52.30
63) VECCHI SOFIA 2005 Andrea Doria 07'53.30
64) LEMMI SARA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 07'58.30
65) OTTONELLO AMBRA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 08'06.40
66) BONADIO LUCREZIA 2004 Andrea Doria ______
‐) MIELES KAROL MICHELLE 2005 Andrea Doria  Ritirato

400 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) CUCCU ALBERTO 2003 Andrea Doria 05'21.30
2) GHISELLI MATTEO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 05'22.50
3) BONELLO MANUEL 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 05'24.50
4) BARILE MATTEO 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 05'32.80
5) BIGNONE WILLIAM 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'36.30
6) PESCE RICCARDO 2003 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 05'36.80
7) NEGRELLO TOMMASO 2003 Lavagna90Dimeglio 05'39.50
8) ROA' CHRISTIAN 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'41.20
9) PUGLIARO LORENZO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'42.10
10) ROTA GABRIELE 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'44.70
11) MAUCERI FEDERICO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'45.40
12) PINCIONE MATTIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'46.80
13) BUCCOLA SIMONE 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'47.90
14) RATTO STEFANO 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 05'48.00
15) MARON LUCA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 05'49.20
16) GNECCO GIANMARIA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 05'50.20
17) MORCHIO DAVIDE 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'51.90
18) MACCAGNO LORENZO 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 05'53.20



19) PUGLIARO MARCO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'54.00
20) ROBERTO RICCARDO 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'55.30
21) DAMONTE FRANCESCO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'55.70
22) FENU JACOPO 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'57.00
23) FOSSATI PIETRO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'57.40
24) DI GIAMPAOLO FRANCESCO 2003 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 05'57.70
25) BUSSOLO ANDREA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'58.00
26) ZACCAGNO SAMUELE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'58.70
27) BIGGI EDOARDO 2003 Andrea Doria 05'59.80
28) VIMERCATI MATTEO 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 06'00.20
29) LICINI LUCA 2003 Andrea Doria 06'00.60
30) RINALDI FILIPPO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'00.80
31) GIACHETTA PIETRO 2004 Andrea Doria 06'04.20
32) APPIANO GIACOMO 2003 Andrea Doria 06'06.40
33) SBISA' UMBERTO 2003 Andrea Doria 06'06.70
34) MORELLO MARCO 2004 Lavagna90Dimeglio 06'07.00
35) MARAGLIANO ROBERTO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'07.20
36) PERAZZO NICOLO' 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 06'07.30
37) OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2003 Genova Nuoto 06'08.00
38) FERREA MATTEO 2003 Genova Nuoto 06'08.20
39) FORNELLI SAMUELE 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 06'11.70
40) CAPUTO MATTEO 2003 Sportiva Sturla 06'12.30
) MARGONE TOMMASO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'12.30
42) TIRASSO SIMONE 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 06'14.50
43) SAMBUCCO PIETRO 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 06'14.70
44) MANTERO GIORGIO FRANCESCO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 06'15.10
45) BOLOGNA ALESSANDRO 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 06'15.40
46) SANTONASTASO MARIO 2004 Genova Nuoto 06'17.10
47) BERLINGIERI FEDERICO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'17.30
48) MARTINELLI LUCA 2004 Genova Nuoto 06'18.90
49) VITTORIA DANIELE 2003 Genova Nuoto 06'19.70
50) MARTELLI MASSIMILIANO 2003 Genova Nuoto 06'20.10
51) MARZORATI STEFANO ELIA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 06'22.80
52) GHIO GIACOMO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'23.80
53) RICCIARDI NICCOLÊ 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'24.30
54) CACCIAMANI RUBEN 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 06'24.40
55) CHICCOLI JACOPO 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'24.70
56) TELAKU AURON 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'24.90
57) DE ANGELIS MIRKO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'25.30
58) IESTER DAVIDE 2004 Andrea Doria 06'27.70
59) FANTI OMAR 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 06'27.90
) TACCHINI PIETRO 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 06'27.90
61) GARUTI GIOVANNI 2003 Andrea Doria 06'30.50
62) ROLLA MATTEO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'32.50
63) LANDI MARCO 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 06'33.00
64) VERDOIA EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'34.90
65) GARBARINO LUCA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 06'35.60
66) VALLE ROCCO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'36.50
67) PIREDDA MICHAEL 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 06'36.60
68) SARANGO ERICK 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 06'38.20
69) CORELLI DAVIDE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'40.00



70) SAMANDI HASSEN 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 06'42.90
71) TERENZIO EMILIANO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'43.30
72) CARLUCCI MARCO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'45.40
73) SIMI DE BURGIS NICOLO' 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'45.80
74) ISPULLA LEONARDO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 06'50.50
75) SEMPLICINI DIEGO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 06'52.50
76) DELIA DANILO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'54.10
77) KAMBERI ENTON 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 06'54.70
78) BULGARELLI DANIELE 2004 Andrea Doria 06'56.30
) ZAPPA LORENZO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'56.30
80) STARUS BOGDAN 2004 Andrea Doria 06'57.20
81) RISSO LORENZO 2004 Andrea Doria 06'57.40
82) CONTA GIACOMO 2004 Genova Nuoto 07'01.00
83) BATTAGLINO TOMMASO 2003 Sportiva Sturla 07'01.10
84) COLANGELO DANIELE 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 07'04.80
85) DE NEVI GABRIELE 2004 Genova Nuoto 07'06.00
86) FOGLIA JAVIER 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 07'09.40
87) GUZZO EMANUELE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 07'16.00
88) SANSONE CARMINE 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 07'16.10
89) CIAMPINI THOMAS 2004 Genova Nuoto 07'16.20
90) GALASSINI FEDERICO 2004 Genova Nuoto 07'19.00
91) CARISSIMI MARCO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 07'20.50
92) ROCCA STEFANO 2004 Genova Nuoto 07'23.10
93) RAVANELLO RICCARDO 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 07'28.10
94) ROTA FEDERICO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 07'31.70
95) BARBERA PAOLO 2004 Genova Nuoto 07'35.70
96) RADICI MATTEO 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 07'37.20
97) PICCAMIGLIO LUCA 2004 on Sport Sestri Levante 07'46.60
98) MARZOLLA MATTEO 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 08'27.40
99) MASSEROTTI ANDREA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd ______
) MENEGATTI ANDREA 2004 Andrea Doria ______

4X50 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1)  Andrea Doria Andrea Doria 02'47.10
     1‐AN2‐BONADIO LUCREZIA  3‐AZZARE4‐MUZATSINDA SARA  2'47.10
2)  Sportiva Lib Audax asd Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'49.10
     1‐MA2‐BALITO GIULIA  3‐AMALF4‐TURANO EMMA  2'49.10
3)  Nuotatori Rivarolesi Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'50.40
     1‐TA 2‐RAVASCHIO ELENA  3‐MACCI 4‐GAGGERO ERICA  2'50.40
4)  Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'55.70
     1‐AR 2‐PODDINE ELISA  3‐ZHANG4‐FONTANA ESTER  2'55.70
5)  Crocera Stadium ssd Crocera Stadium ssd 02'58.70
     1‐CA 2‐STERPI SOFIA  3‐CONSIG4‐BOZZOLO GIORGIA  2'58.70
6)  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'59.00
     1‐SHT2‐LENZI SERENA  3‐ARRIGO4‐GUARISCO MARTINA  2'59.00
7)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 03'00.50
     1‐DE 2‐REBOLLINI CAMILLA  3‐SODAN4‐CUZZUPE' ILARIA  3'00.50
8)  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'03.30
     1‐GH2‐COZZANI ALICE  3‐GRILLO4‐LATTA GIULIA  3'03.30
9)  Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'03.80



     1‐AV 2‐DIBIASE FABIOLA  3‐PESCE  4‐CIPRIANI MADDALENA  3'03.80
)  Rari Nantes Imperia 57 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'03.80
     1‐ME2‐GENTILE GRETA  3‐PIOTTI 4‐AMORETTI ANGELICA  3'03.80
11)  Aragno Rivarolesi Aragno Rivarolesi 03'05.20
     1‐PED2‐VASSALLO GIORGIA  3‐VEZZOS4‐PESENTI MARTINA  3'05.20
12)  UISP Nuoto Valdimagra UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'05.40
     1‐BA 2‐FRANCESCHINI RACHELE  3‐BOCCA4‐FERDEGHINI GIULIA  3'05.40
13)  Sportiva Sturla Sportiva Sturla 03'08.70
     1‐CA 2‐RAUGEI GINEVRA  3‐CAVAS 4‐GARIPOLI SARA  3'08.70
14)  Nuoto Club Liguria Nuoto Club Liguria 03'08.80
     1‐BA 2‐LANTERI GIULIA  3‐BALLES4‐CIFELLI ELISA  3'08.80
15)  Lavagna90Dimeglio Lavagna90Dimeglio 03'09.30
     1‐LAU2‐RICCI CHIARA  3‐TIBERT 4‐MARCHIONNI VALENTINA  3'09.30
16)  Sportiva Lib Audax asd Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'11.10
     1‐FO 2‐DI GROTTOLE CAROLINA  3‐CALZET4‐COSTA IRENE  3'11.10
17)  Aragno Rivarolesi Aragno Rivarolesi 03'12.50
     1‐SA 2‐CIPRO MAYA  3‐COSTA 4‐VOLPARA ALICE  3'12.50
18)  Andrea Doria Andrea Doria 03'15.30
     1‐PA 2‐MIELES KAROL MICHELLE  3‐MARIN4‐LO MONACO LAURA  3'15.30
19)  Crocera Stadium ssd Crocera Stadium ssd 03'17.70
     1‐RA 2‐PRUZZO MICHELA  3‐ALESSIO4‐GHERSI ELISA  3'17.70
20)  Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'17.90
     1‐FER2‐CELIBERTI RACHELE  3‐MAZZA4‐LOI CARLA  3'17.90
21)  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'19.60
     1‐IAN2‐TOESCA FEDERICA  3‐IERARD4‐CASANOVA BIANCA  3'19.60
22)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 03'22.30
     1‐CO2‐ALESCIO ANNA  3‐SURIAN4‐FASCE JOANNA  3'22.30
23)  Sportiva Sturla Sportiva Sturla 03'22.40
     1‐KU2‐KUMARASINGAM ASHVITHA  3‐STRIAN4‐POZZI MARTINA  3'22.40
24)  Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'26.60
     1‐CO2‐DAMICO SOFIA  3‐PILIA G4‐DIVULSI GIORGIA  3'26.60
25)  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'27.30
     1‐SAC2‐ROSSI CAROLA  3‐ALTIER 4‐ANDINA BEATRICE  3'27.30
26)  Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'33.60
     1‐VA 2‐RAIMONDI LAURA  3‐OTTON4‐BUFFA SARA  3'33.60

4X50 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1)  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'39.90
     1‐RIN2‐BERLINGIERI FEDERICO  3‐LAZZAR4‐MAUCERI FEDERICO  2'39.90
2)  Rari Nantes Arenzano Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'41.70
     1‐BIG2‐DAMONTE FRANCESCO  3‐MARGO4‐FOSSATI PIETRO  2'41.70
3)  Amatori Nuoto Savona Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'42.80
     1‐RO2‐PUGLIARO MARCO  3‐VIMER 4‐PUGLIARO LORENZO  2'42.80
4)  Nuoto Club Liguria Nuoto Club Liguria 02'43.30
     1‐CU2‐MARTINI LORENZO  3‐CHIOD 4‐BONELLO MANUEL  2'43.30
5)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 02'44.00
     1‐FER2‐PINCIONE MATTIA  3‐BUSSO 4‐MORCHIO DAVIDE  2'44.00
6)  Chiavari Nuoto Chiavari Nuoto 02'44.40
     1‐GH2‐SEMPLICINI DIEGO  3‐DURLI G4‐SARANGO ERICK  2'44.40
7)  Andrea Doria Andrea Doria 02'44.50



     1‐SBI2‐GIACHETTA PIETRO  3‐STARU 4‐CUCCU ALBERTO  2'44.50
8)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 02'44.60
     1‐VIT2‐FENU JACOPO  3‐MARTI 4‐BUCCOLA SIMONE  2'44.60
9)  Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'45.40
     1‐CA 2‐MARON LUCA  3‐VULLO 4‐BARILE MATTEO  2'45.40
10)  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'46.70
     1‐RA 2‐ZUNCHEDDU ACH  3‐SCLAVO4‐MACCAGNO LORENZO  2'46.70
11)  Rari Nantes Imperia 57 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 02'50.10
     1‐TA 2‐CAMPEGGIO LUDOVICO  3‐MARZO4‐ROA' CHRISTIAN  2'50.10
12)  Rapallo Nuoto Rapallo Nuoto 02'51.90
     1‐SA 2‐TACCHINI PIETRO  3‐GNECC4‐ARTJON KAZAZI  2'51.90
13)  Aragno Rivarolesi Aragno Rivarolesi 02'52.10
     1‐DE 2‐GHIO GIACOMO  3‐ZAPPA 4‐CHICCOLI JACOPO  2'52.10
14)  Rari Nantes Arenzano Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'52.40
     1‐ZU 2‐TAGLIATI DAVIDE  3‐RIGA JA4‐CORELLI DAVIDE  2'52.40
15)  Andrea Doria Andrea Doria 02'54.20
     1‐LIC2‐FERRARI EMANUELE  3‐BIGGI E4‐BULGARELLI DANIELE  2'54.20
16)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 02'55.30
     1‐MO2‐MARTELLI MASSIMILIANO  3‐OLIVEIR4‐SANTONASTASO MARIO  2'55.30
17)  Sportiva Sturla Sportiva Sturla 02'56.70
     1‐CA 2‐CIPOLLONE DAVIDE  3‐CASTIG4‐BATTAGLINO TOMMASO  2'56.70
18)  Sportiva Lib Audax asd Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'59.60
     1‐RO2‐VLLHAU DAVIDE  3‐DE ANG4‐ZACCAGNO SAMUELE  2'59.60
19)  Rapallo Nuoto Rapallo Nuoto 03'02.30
     1‐AZZ2‐GARBARINO LUCA  3‐COLAN4‐SAMANDI HASSEN  3'02.30
20)  Crocera Stadium ssd Crocera Stadium ssd 03'03.50
     1‐FO 2‐ROBERTO RICCARDO  3‐MASSE4‐MANIS LUCA  3'03.50
21)  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'05.30
     1‐SIM2‐BRICHETTO EDOARDO  3‐MARAG4‐CARLUCCI MARCO  3'05.30
22)  Nuotatori Rivarolesi Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'10.30
     1‐MA2‐PERCIVALE LUCA  3‐RAVAN4‐TIRASSO SIMONE  3'10.30
23)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 03'13.50
     1‐CO2‐FERRARA LUCA  3‐DE NEV4‐GALASSINI FEDERICO  3'13.50
24)  Sportiva Lib Audax asd Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'13.90
     1‐CO2‐GHETTI FILIPPO  3‐CAPASS4‐RICCIARDI NICCOLÊ  3'13.90
25)  Sportiva Sturla Sportiva Sturla 03'19.40
     1‐AN2‐VASSALLO ANDREA  3‐DA SILV4‐VIOLA PIETRO  3'19.40
26)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 03'21.10
     
27)  Crocera Stadium ssd Crocera Stadium ssd 03'21.90
     1‐LAN2‐COSTANTINO LORENZO  3‐FERRAR4‐GESSAGA MARCO  3'21.90
‐)  UISP Nuoto Valdimagra UISP Nuoto Valdimagra  Squalif.
     


